First Name

RON
CLIFF
DANIELLE
GARY
KELLY
RANDY
WILLIAM
RYAN
JACK
CRAWFORD
DAN
CHRIS
JON
ALAN
KENNETH
KEVIN
SHAWN
DEREK
DARIN
AARON
TED
DUANE
CRAIG
DON
MARK
TANNER
M
TAYLOR
EVERETT

DOUG

Last Name

WHITE
FLETCHER
HAGEMO
HUSET
STENERSON
STENERSON
ZEMAN
LUDEMANN
RAMER
DINNING
HALVORSON
MORIN
BENSHEIMER
BROCKWAY
BROGAN
DONALLY
HEYER
GULL
HASKINS
LAPIERRE
MARTIN
REYNOLDS
SHEPPARD
WARNKEN
YURDANA
YURDANA
JENSEN
LEITINGER
SIPLER

MANCINI

CERTIFIED WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM INSTALLERS

Company Name

WHITE HORSE FORESTRY INC.

FLETCHER EXCAVATION INC.

HUSET CONSTRUCTION

STENERSON BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC.

STENERSON BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC.

FULL TILT EXCAVATION LLC
OLD BULL CONSTRUCTION
OLD BULL CONSTRUCTION
TUNGSTEN HOLDINGS

TUNGSTEN HOLDINGS

SUPERIOR EXCAVATION INC
BROCKWAY CONSTRUCTION

BLACK CREEK CONSTRUCTION
MEADOW CREEK CONTRACTING LLC.
MEADOW CREEK CONTRACTING LLC.
406 FORESTRY & EXCAVATION

HASKINS EXCAVATING, LLC.

TM LOGGING LLC.

REYNOLDS BACKHOE/DOZER SERVICE
SHEPPARD TRUCKING

MIH CONSTRUCTION

T & M BUILDERS LLC.

T & M BUILDERS LLC.

DIRT N' STUFF

SLOWAY SEPTIC, LLC

SLOWAY SEPTIC, LLC

DMC EXCAVATION & LANDSCAPING

Address

PO BOX 304

PO BOX 857

PO BOX 680

PO BOX 539

PO BOX 538

PO BOX 538

5103 HOBLITTLN N

17484 REMOUNT RD.

17484 REMOUNT RD.

PO BOX 1213, 809 MINERAL AVE.
PO BOX 1213, 809 MINERAL AVE.
750 TUSAS VIEW LANE

PO BOX 781

PO BOX 1188

1614 MULLAN RD. E.

322 WILLIAM LLOYD LN.

322 WILLIAM LLOYD LN.

4939 SOUTHSIDE RD.

PO BOX 24, 354 LAZY H LANE
PO BOX 442

PO BOX 233

PO BOX 523

4478 SOUTHSIDE RD.

PO BOX 753

181 BRONCO RD.

181 BRONCO RD.

3298 MULLAN GULCH RD.

142 SLOWAY FRONTAGE RD. W.
142 SLOWAY FRONTAGE RD. W.

30 LITTLE MILL CREEK XING

City

ALBERTON
FRENCHTOWN
FRENCHTOWN
FRENCHTOWN
FRENCHTOWN
FRENCHTOWN
FLORENCE
HUSON
HUSON

LIBBY

LIBBY
STEVENSVILLE
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

ST. REGIS

ST. REGIS

ST. REGIS

ST. REGIS

IN MINERAL COUNTY - 2024

State Zip Code Phone #

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

59820

59834

59834

59834

59834

59834

59833

59846

59846

59923

59923

59870

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59872

59866

59866

59866

59866

406-360-2336

406-626-4244

406-626-5316

406-626-5219

406-626-5219

406-626-4042

406-626-4042

406-822-3345

406-822-4889

406-822-4553

406-822-0123

406-822-3088

406-382-0104

406-822-3278

406-382-0087

406-822-2039

406-649-2633
262-470-2925

262-470-2925

Cell #

406-396-1937
406-240-0256
406-207-2341
406-240-5316
406-880-6775
406-880-6775
406-240-9383
406-546-1878
406-546-1878
406-291-5577
406-293-0545
406-214-5878
406-880-0516
406-531-3814
360-580-7623
406-531-4361
406-241-3678
406-382-0177
406-382-0090
406-822-2091
406-382-0104
406-544-0612
406-382-0087
406-822-2039
406-529-1005
530-613-5677
406-544-4724
406-399-3612
406-399-3612

406-880-1030
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Email Address

ronwhite406 @gmail.com
fletcherexcavation@msn.com
daniellehagemo@gmail.com
kdac1010@gmail.com
kdac1010@gmail.com
will@fulltiltexcavation.com
obc406@gmail.com
obc406@gmail.com
tim@thimt.com
tim@thimt.com
chrismorin4078@yahoo.com

alanbrockway@blackfoot.net

kenabroganjr@gmail.com

meadowcreekcontracting@yahoo.com

meadowcreekcontracting@yahoo.com

derekgull@gmail.com

hasko110@gmail.com

aplapierre@gmail.com

reynolds@blackfoot.net

drwmih@gmail.com
tmyurdana@gmail.com
tmyurdana@gmail.com
dirtnstuffmt@gmail.com
slowayseptic@gmail.com

slowayseptic@gmail.com

doug.mancini@ifg.com


mailto:ronwhite406@gmail.com
mailto:fletcherexcavation@msn.com
mailto:daniellehagemo@gmail.com
mailto:husetconstruction@gmail.com
mailto:kdac1010@gmail.com
mailto:kdac1010@gmail.com
mailto:will@fulltiltexcavation.com
mailto:obc406@gmail.com
mailto:obc406@gmail.com
mailto:tim@thimt.com
mailto:tim@thimt.com
mailto:chrismorin4078@yahoo.com
mailto:alanbrockway@blackfoot.net
mailto:kenabroganjr@gmail.com
mailto:meadowcreekcontracting@yahoo.com
mailto:meadowcreekcontracting@yahoo.com
mailto:derekgull@gmail.com
mailto:hasko110@gmail.com
mailto:aplapierre@gmail.com
mailto:reynolds@blackfoot.net
mailto:drwmih@gmail.com
mailto:tmyurdana@gmail.com
mailto:tmyurdana@gmail.com
mailto:dirtnstuffmt@gmail.com
mailto:slowayseptic@gmail.com
mailto:slowayseptic@gmail.com
mailto:doug.mancini@ifg.com

First Name

SHANE
ANDREW
SLOKM
TOM

KOBY

Last Name

SKELTON
TRAYER
BURNHAM
STEVENS

MURPHREE

Company Name

TRAYER CONSTRUCTION
BURNHAM EXCAVATION & LANDSCAPING
TOM STEVENS CONSTRUCTION LLC.

NORTHWEST LANDWORKS

Address

PO BOX 588

PO BOX 7, 3209 MT HWY-135
PO BOX 244

PO BOX 420021

6918 NASH RD.

City

ST. REGIS
ST. REGIS
WEST END/ST. REGIS
WEST END/HAUGAN

SPIRIT LAKE

State

MT
MT
MT

MT

Zip Code Phone #

59866

59866

59866

59842

83869

406-649-2418

Cell #

206-618-3286
520-270-8217
406-544-8843
406-529-8885

208-691-6283

P:\E H & P\2019\19-0029 Cert Wastewater Installers Class MinCo\2024\Certified Wastewater Treatment System Installers List August 2024

Email Address

finishgrade@msn.com
burnhamexcava@gmail.com
northwestlandworks@gmail.com


mailto:finishgrade@msn.com
mailto:trayer.construction@gmail.com
mailto:burnhamexcava@gmail.com
mailto:t.stevens.const@gmail.com
mailto:northwestlandworks@gmail.com
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